
Touchstone Pistachio is a family-owned growing and processing operation with
30 years of experience in sustainable farming practices. At Touchstone we are

dedicated to building our industry’s future, not just the needs of today.
 

Our commitment to growth extends across our farming, processing, and
packaging operations. We are one of the few fully integrated pistachio growers in the 

world. We provide an ‘end to end’ product solution at a size and scale required to meet 
the demands of global retailers. 

 
We serve our customers and consumers every day by adhering to three main principles:

Transparency. Performance. Commitment.

We are the largest grower and 
processor of organic pistachios 
in the industry. Touchstone 
pistachios are non-GMO and 
gluten-free. 

CONTACT US

ASIA/MIDDLE EAST/OCEANIA
Stephanie Montava
stephanie.montava@touchstonepistachio.com

US/DOMESTIC
Charlotte Avila
charlotte.avila@touchstonepistachio.com

EUROPE
Tanya Larocque
tanya.larocque@touchstonepistachio.com

NORTH/SOUTH AMERICA
Alyssa Valdez
alyssa.valdez@touchstonepistachio.com

TOUCHSTONE PISTACHIO COMPANY
5260 N Palm, Suite 421 Mail Stop T
Fresno, CA 93704

touchstonepistachio.com

touchstonepistachio

touchstonepistachiocompany

company/touchstone-pistachio-company



PRODUCT PACKING
UNIT NET WEIGHT

LBS KGS

STANDARD CONTAINER QUANTITY

CONTAINER

Inshell

Domestic Truckload

20’ Export Container

Cartons

Bags

Super
Sacks

25

22

50

2,200

11.34

10

22.68

997.90

40’ Export Container

20’ Export Container

40’ Export Container

20’ Export Container

40’ Export Container

20’ Export Container

40’ Export Container

1,600 Cartons on 20 pallets

1,100 cartons on slip sheets

840 cartons on 10 pallets

1,680 cartons on slip sheets

1,680 cartons on 20 pallets

1,100 cartons on slip sheets

840 cartons on 10 pallets

1,900 cartons on slip sheets

1,680 cartons on 20 pallets

440 bags on 10 pallets

880 bags on 20 pallets

10 super sacks on pallets

20 super sacks on pallets

40,000

27,500

21,000

42,000

42,000

24,200

18,480

41,800

36,960

22,000

44,000

22,000

44,000

18,144

12,474

9,525

19,051

19,051

10,977

8,382

18,960

16,765

9,979

19,958

9,979

19,958

QUANTITY NET WEIGHT LBS NET WEIGHT KGS

PRODUCT PACKING
UNIT NET WEIGHT

LBS KGS

STANDARD CONTAINER QUANTITY

CONTAINER

Whole Kernels
Halves & Pieces

Domestic Truckload

20’ Export Container
Cartons 30 13.61

40’ Export Container

1,400 Cartons on 20 pallets

1,100 cartons on slip sheets

700 cartons on 10 pallets

1,400 cartons on slip sheets

1,400 cartons on 20 pallets

42,000

33,000

21,000

42,000

42,000

19,051

14,969

9,525

19,051

19,051

QUANTITY NET WEIGHT LBS NET WEIGHT KGS

20’ Export Container
40’ Export Container

10 super sacks on pallets

20 super sacks on pallets

22,000

44,000

9,979

19,958
Super
Sacks 2,200 997.90
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Availability: Raw, Pasteurized, Roasted Unsalted, Roasted Salted 

Availability: Raw, Pasteurized, Roasted Unsalted, Roasted Salted 

IN-SHELL PISTACHIOS

PISTACHIO KERNELS


