

Touchstone Pistachio is a family-owned growing and processing operation with 30 years of experience in sustainable farming practices. At Touchstone we are dedicated to building our industry's future, not just the needs of today.

Our commitment to growth extends across our farming, processing, and packaging operations. We are one of the few fully integrated pistachio growers in the world. We provide an 'end to end' product solution at a size and scale required to meet the demands of global retailers.

We serve our customers and consumers every day by adhering to three main principles:

Transparency. Performance. Commitment.



TOUCHSTONE PISTACHIO COMPANY 5260 N Palm, Suite 421 Mail Stop T Fresno, CA 93704

- touchstonepistachio.com
- f touchstonepistachio
- o touchstonepistachiocompany
- in company/touchstone-pistachio-company

We are the largest grower and processor of organic pistachios in the industry. Touchstone pistachios are non-GMO and gluten-free.

CONTACT US

ASIA/MIDDLE EAST/OCEANIA

Stephanie Montava

stephanie.montava@touchstonepistachio.com

US/DOMESTIC

Charlotte Avila

charlotte.avila@touchstonepistachio.com

EUROPE

Tanya Larocque

tanya.larocque@touchstonepistachio.com

NORTH/SOUTH AMERICA

Alyssa Valdez

alyssa.valdez@touchstonepistachio.com

IN-SHELL PISTACHIOS

Availability: Raw, Pasteurized, Roasted Unsalted, Roasted Salted



PRODUCT	PACKING	UNIT NET WEIGHT		STANDARD CONTAINER QUANTITY			
		LBS	KGS	CONTAINER	QUANTITY	NET WEIGHT LBS	NET WEIGHT KGS
Inshell	Cartons	25	11.34	Domestic Truckload	1,600 Cartons on 20 pallets	40,000	18,144
				20' Export Container	1,100 cartons on slip sheets	27,500	12,474
					840 cartons on 10 pallets	21,000	9,525
				40' Export Container	1,680 cartons on slip sheets	42,000	19,051
					1,680 cartons on 20 pallets	42,000	19,051
		22	10	20' Export Container	1,100 cartons on slip sheets	24,200	10,977
					840 cartons on 10 pallets	18,480	8,382
				40' Export Container	1,900 cartons on slip sheets	41,800	18,960
					1,680 cartons on 20 pallets	36,960	16,765
	Bags	50	22.68	20' Export Container	440 bags on 10 pallets	22,000	9,979
				40' Export Container	880 bags on 20 pallets	44,000	19,958
	Super Sacks	2,200	997.90	20' Export Container	10 super sacks on pallets	22,000	9,979
				40' Export Container	20 super sacks on pallets	44,000	19,958

PISTACHIO KERNELS

Availability: Raw, Pasteurized, Roasted Unsalted, Roasted Salted



PRODUCT	PACKING	UNIT NET WEIGHT		STANDARD CONTAINER QUANTITY			
		LBS	KGS	CONTAINER	QUANTITY	NET WEIGHT LBS	NET WEIGHT KGS
Whole Kernels Halves & Pieces	Cartons	30	13.61	Domestic Truckload	1,400 Cartons on 20 pallets	42,000	19,051
				20' Export Container	1,100 cartons on slip sheets	33,000	14,969
					700 cartons on 10 pallets	21,000	9,525
				40' Export Container	1,400 cartons on slip sheets	42,000	19,051
					1,400 cartons on 20 pallets	42,000	19,051
	Super Sacks	2,200	997.90	20' Export Container	10 super sacks on pallets	22,000	9,979
				40' Export Container	20 super sacks on pallets	44,000	19,958











